
Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 349 Karus, Benedikt LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 1 1 8 : 3 2 
2 353 Messmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 1 1 9 : 2 3 
3 356 Pütsch, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2087 2 1 9 : 4 3 
4 266 Baala, Samir F 67400 Illkirch M4074 1 1 9 : 4 7 
5 346 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3082 1 1 9 : 5 8 
6 359 Kessler, Christoph LG Region Karlsruhe MJA95 2 2 0 : 2 7 
7 492 Göpfert, Thomas Sport-Klos.de Team M3579 1 2 0 : 3 2 
8 345 Braun, Sebastian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2094 3 2 0 : 3 8 
9 348 Holocher, Nils LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2089 4 2 0 : 5 3 

10 506 Loy, Rico LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2086 5 2 0 : 5 4 
11 352 Lindenmayer, Moritz LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2092 6 2 1 : 0 0 
11 354 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 6 2 1 : 0 0 
13 355 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 3 2 1 : 0 4 
14 467 Schmid, Benjamin Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M3084 2 2 1 : 0 5 
15 350 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 4 2 1 : 1 0 
16 430 Müller, Nathan VfL Freudenstadt MJA95 5 2 1 : 1 8 
17 478 Gerstner, Marius LAG Obere Murg M2092 8 2 1 : 1 9 
18 399 Reichert , Holger Skiclub Loßburg M3576 2 2 1 : 2 6 
19 276 Meresi, Merhawi Dorfkinder 1 M2090 9 2 1 : 3 5 
20 269 Beyene, Hagos Dorfkinder 1 M2093 10 2 1 : 4 0 
21 469 Schöttle, Daniel Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M2090 11 2 1 : 4 1 
22 281 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder/Infinex M3579 3 2 1 : 4 4 
23 397 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg M3577 4 2 1 : 4 6 
24 487 Gutmann, Stefan Running Team Ortenau M2092 12 2 1 : 5 0 
25 358 Eith, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald / S M2086 13 2 1 : 5 2 
26 443 Sperrle, Joshua VfL Sindelfingen MJB97 1 2 1 : 5 9 
27 482 Görzen, Alexander LG Steinach M2086 14 2 2 : 0 8 
28 305 Dr. Nagel, Michael Infinex Group 1 M4568 1 2 2 : 1 5 
29 488 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M3575 5 2 2 : 1 9 
30 433 Idalecio, Ferreirai Vfl Ostelsheim M4565 2 2 2 : 2 5 
31 415 Marxen, Kerstin TSV Gomaringen W2085 1 2 2 : 2 6 
32 347 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4071 2 2 2 : 3 4 
33 297 Bauer, Lucas FSV Schwenningen MJA96 6 2 2 : 3 6 
34 465 Schlechter, Jan ALZ Sigmaringen M2087 15 2 2 : 3 7 
35 296 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 3 2 2 : 4 2 
36 432 Tiburski, Timo VfL Freudenstadt M2093 16 2 2 : 5 6 
37 411 Sum, Karl-Heinz SV Schapbach M5063 1 2 3 : 0 6 
38 423 Giering, Markus TV Dornstetten M2085 17 2 3 : 1 1 
39 466 Sattler, Rainer TSV Kuppingen M2085 18 2 3 : 1 7 
40 456 Buchfink, Julius TV Dornstetten MJA96 7 2 3 : 1 9 
41 256 Gonzalez, Jonay Spain M2088 19 2 3 : 2 3 
42 491 Moser, Valerie Running Team Ortenau WJB98 1 2 3 : 2 9 
43 502 Zimmermann, Leander TSV Rottweil M1599 1 2 3 : 3 5 
44 270 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder 2 M3083 3 2 3 : 3 7 
45 357 Schmider, Wolfram LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4568 4 2 3 : 4 0 
46 462 Juncker, Norman TV Biberach M1599 2 2 3 : 4 4 
47 398 Lehr , Nico Skiclub Loßburg M1599 3 2 3 : 4 5 
48 485 Ohngemach, Uli SC Neubulach M4568 5 2 3 : 4 9 
49 410 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M5558 1 2 3 : 5 0 
50 436 Bötel, Sven M3579 6 2 3 : 5 6 
51 486 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 20 2 4 : 2 1 
52 361 Paschke, Alexander LG Winterlingen M4070 3 2 4 : 2 2 
53 395 Holzapfel , Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1599 4 2 4 : 2 3 
54 321 Walz, Siggi LAV STW Tübingen M5558 2 2 4 : 2 9 
55 344 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2091 21 2 4 : 3 0 
55 481 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3083 4 2 4 : 3 0 
57 510 Buck, Karl-Heinz LT Herrenzimmern M5558 3 2 4 : 3 6 
58 489 Utz, Verena Running Team Ortenau W3084 1 2 4 : 3 7 
59 244 Müller, Jonas TV Dornstetten M2094 22 2 4 : 4 5 
60 495 Seeger, Matthias Glatten M4568 6 2 4 : 5 7 

Tria Seite  1 / 12

21.12.2014  -  20:18:21

Adventslauf 2014 - Dornstetten



Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 500 Müller, Britta LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald W5062 1 2 5 : 0 4 
62 254 Marquedant, Dominic Freiburg M2087 23 2 5 : 1 0 
63 484 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3080 5 2 5 : 1 1 
64 480 Mutschler, Raphael Unteriflingen M2093 24 2 5 : 1 2 
65 365 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 2 2 5 : 1 5 
66 257 Prunster, Mike Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M4072 4 2 5 : 2 4 
67 501 Haralambidis, Konstantinos Kreissparkasse Rottweil M5060 2 2 5 : 4 2 
68 508 Stangl, Kai SG Schramberg MJB98 2 2 5 : 4 7 
69 497 Käshammer, Roland TV Kappelrodeck M6052 1 2 5 : 5 1 
70 472 Elischer, Justin Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M1400 1 2 5 : 5 8 
71 513 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 5 2 6 : 0 9 
72 416 Bauermeister, Daniela TSV Riedlingen W3579 1 2 6 : 1 5 
73 470 Wörner, Holger Jettingen M5062 3 2 6 : 2 4 
74 412 Sum, Larissa SV Schapbach W2094 3 2 6 : 4 0 
75 332 Dausch, Hans LC Waldachtal M6052 2 2 6 : 4 1 
76 464 Andemeskel, Tesfu Dorfkinder M2088 25 2 6 : 4 9 
77 351 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 7 2 6 : 5 0 
78 271 Fahrner, Adrian Dorfkinder 2 M1599 5 2 6 : 5 4 
79 490 Moser, Sebastian Running Team Ortenau M1599 6 2 6 : 5 5 
80 274 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder 3 M2090 26 2 7 : 0 0 
81 311 Narr, Benjamin Infinex Group 1 M2091 27 2 7 : 0 2 
82 503 Braun, Christoph Dorfkinder M2093 28 2 7 : 0 4 
83 370 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 4 2 7 : 0 5 
84 302 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5559 4 2 7 : 0 6 
85 343 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 7 2 7 : 0 8 
86 290 Kries, Mario Förderverein Gymnasium M4074 6 2 7 : 1 9 
87 479 Dommen, Sven-Jörg Running Team Ortenau M4074 7 2 7 : 2 2 
88 394 Eberhard , Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1400 2 2 7 : 2 3 
89 494 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen M6051 3 2 7 : 2 4 
90 417 Bauermeister, Kim TSV Riedlingen M4070 8 2 7 : 2 6 
90 331 Bohnet , Julia LC Waldachtal W1400 1 2 7 : 2 6 
92 252 Mayer, Christian Gültstein M3576 8 2 7 : 3 2 
93 265 Dold, Hubert - M3575 9 2 7 : 3 5 
94 260 Springmann, Walter Dornstetten M5061 5 2 7 : 4 1 
95 441 Spatzier, Carsten M4071 9 2 7 : 4 5 
96 362 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6050 4 2 7 : 4 9 
97 431 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt M2091 29 2 7 : 5 6 
98 318 Ziller, Klaus LAC Degerloch M5556 5 2 7 : 5 7 
99 392 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg M1400 3 2 8 : 0 0 

100 374 Hartle, Moritz Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M3577 10 2 8 : 0 3 
101 283 Celan, Hüseyin farbtex M3579 11 2 8 : 0 4 
102 255 Burkard, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald W2092 4 2 8 : 0 5 
103 505 Braun, Ewald Dorfkinder M5062 6 2 8 : 0 6 
104 360 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6050 5 2 8 : 0 7 
105 461 Rupp, Peter TSV Willsbach M5559 6 2 8 : 1 2 
106 247 Gässler, Roland TV Dornstetten M5063 7 2 8 : 1 6 
107 512 Eberhardt, Maik SV Weiden M3575 12 2 8 : 1 7 
108 474 Gogel, Matthias Aach M2093 30 2 8 : 3 0 
109 477 Oberle, Klaus LG Geroldseck Lahr M5060 8 2 8 : 3 4 
110 295 Kaupp, Andreas Freizeitvolleyball M4074 10 2 8 : 3 5 
111 293 Kaupp, Hanna Freizeitvolleyball W4074 1 2 8 : 3 7 
112 507 Schleeh, Moritz Dorfkinder M2094 31 2 8 : 4 3 
113 475 Kläger, Andreas Aach M2091 32 2 8 : 4 5 
114 483 Ohngemach, Birgit SC Neubulach W4568 1 2 8 : 5 2 
115 299 Fabisch, Michael FSV Schwenningen M5559 7 2 9 : 0 1 
116 493 Beuter, Paul SG Empfingen M5557 8 2 9 : 0 5 
117 313 Burrer, Birgit just for fun W5062 2 2 9 : 0 6 
118 413 Mehn, Carole Team Haloa W3082 2 2 9 : 1 1 
119 406 Mai, Alfons SV Dießen M5555 9 2 9 : 1 9 
120 366 Bormann , Felix Oest Mineralölwerk M2093 33 2 9 : 2 2 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
120 367 Gentner , Nico Oest Mineralölwerk M3082 6 2 9 : 2 2 
122 275 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder 3 M3575 13 2 9 : 2 6 
123 368 Maier , Bernd Oest Mineralölwerk M4070 11 2 9 : 4 2 
124 393 Bukenberger , Bernd Skiclub Loßburg M4568 8 2 9 : 4 7 
125 509 Schwenk, Martin Sportfreunde Aach M4566 9 2 9 : 5 1 
126 309 Hirmer, Thomas Infinex Group 2 M4070 12 2 9 : 5 4 
127 405 Kienzler, Tobias Spvgg Grömbach M3084 7 2 9 : 5 7 
128 418 Banholzer, Ralf TSV Rottweil M4070 13 2 9 : 5 8 
129 499 Blessing, Walter FC Unterkirnach M7539 1 3 0 : 0 9 
130 291 Schwenk, Julia Förderverein Gymnasium W2086 5 3 0 : 1 4 
131 288 Dopffel, Martin Förderverein Gymnasium M6054 6 3 0 : 1 5 
132 396 Ketterer , Michael Skiclub Loßburg M4566 10 3 0 : 2 3 
133 273 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder 4 M2094 34 3 0 : 3 5 
134 294 Maßer , Oliver Freizeitvolleyball M3080 8 3 0 : 3 9 
135 306 Dr. Nagel, Melanie Infinex Group 1 W3578 2 3 0 : 4 7 
136 310 Krasniqi, Ragip Infinex Group 2 M4569 11 3 0 : 4 9 
137 440 Sanislo, Mathias M4568 12 3 0 : 5 3 
138 303 Moosmann, Edgar Hau-Ruck Dornhan M7044 1 3 1 : 0 1 
139 504 Cwielong, Maik Dorfkinder M2094 35 3 1 : 1 8 
140 289 Hannich, Tobias Förderverein Gymnasium M3576 14 3 1 : 1 9 
141 363 Antoni, Peter LT Sulz am Eck M4568 13 3 1 : 2 3 
142 463 Hebert, Roman TSV Freudenstadt / Judo M3577 15 3 1 : 4 2 
143 458 Müller, Hanna TSV Rottweil W2093 6 3 2 : 0 1 
144 308 Hartl, Martin Infinex Group 3 M4070 14 3 2 : 1 1 
145 284 Randecker, Robin farbtex M3579 16 3 2 : 1 4 
146 471 Wörner, Andrea Jettingen W4569 2 3 2 : 2 2 
147 279 Schwenk, Monja Dorfkinder 1 W2094 7 3 2 : 3 4 
148 298 Fabisch, Leonie FSV Schwenningen W2093 8 3 2 : 5 7 
149 282 Laug, Daniela Dornstetten W3575 3 3 2 : 5 8 
150 498 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder M2093 36 3 3 : 0 0 
151 314 Hefter, Uwe just for fun M5558 10 3 3 : 1 1 
152 428 Ininger, Alfons VfL Freudenstadt M6050 7 3 3 : 2 2 
153 511 Buck, Lucia LT Herrenzimmern W5060 3 3 3 : 3 1 
154 438 Nock, Ernst M4569 14 3 4 : 2 1 
155 304 Dombek, Martin Infinex Group 3 M3084 9 3 4 : 5 0 
156 414 Stangl, Rolf TSV Aichhalden M5061 9 3 5 : 2 4 
157 496 Brenner, Achim LC Waldachtal M5060 10 3 5 : 5 4 
158 277 Mielenz, Wilhelm Dorfkinder 4 M2090 37 3 6 : 1 1 
159 375 Schuster, Tim Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M2094 38 3 6 : 1 4 
160 473 Schelling, Vanessa Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette WJA95 1 3 6 : 1 5 
161 278 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder 2 WJA96 2 3 6 : 3 4 
162 457 Ludmann, Alexandr M3082 10 3 7 : 1 0 
163 369 Meyer , Daniela Oest Mineralölwerk W2085 9 3 8 : 2 3 
164 280 Stöhr, Josephine Dorfkinder 3 W2086 10 3 8 : 2 6 
165 307 Edelmann, Sigrid Infinex Group 2 W4568 3 3 8 : 4 8 
166 268 Al Masri, Mohamed Dorfkinder 4 M3082 11 3 9 : 1 6 
167 312 Neeser, Cornelia Infinex Group 3 W3575 4 3 9 : 1 7 
168 376 Rouss, Karl-Otto SF Göttelfingen M5555 11 4 3 : 4 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 349 Karus, Benedikt LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 1 1 8 : 3 2 
2 353 Messmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 1 1 9 : 2 3 
3 356 Pütsch, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2087 2 1 9 : 4 3 
4 266 Baala, Samir F 67400 Illkirch M4074 1 1 9 : 4 7 
5 346 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3082 1 1 9 : 5 8 
6 359 Kessler, Christoph LG Region Karlsruhe MJA95 2 2 0 : 2 7 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

7 492 Göpfert, Thomas Sport-Klos.de Team M3579 1 2 0 : 3 2 
8 345 Braun, Sebastian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2094 3 2 0 : 3 8 
9 348 Holocher, Nils LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2089 4 2 0 : 5 3 

10 506 Loy, Rico LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2086 5 2 0 : 5 4 
11 352 Lindenmayer, Moritz LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2092 6 2 1 : 0 0 
11 354 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 6 2 1 : 0 0 
13 355 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 3 2 1 : 0 4 
14 467 Schmid, Benjamin Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M3084 2 2 1 : 0 5 
15 350 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 4 2 1 : 1 0 
16 430 Müller, Nathan VfL Freudenstadt MJA95 5 2 1 : 1 8 
17 478 Gerstner, Marius LAG Obere Murg M2092 8 2 1 : 1 9 
18 399 Reichert , Holger Skiclub Loßburg M3576 2 2 1 : 2 6 
19 276 Meresi, Merhawi Dorfkinder 1 M2090 9 2 1 : 3 5 
20 269 Beyene, Hagos Dorfkinder 1 M2093 10 2 1 : 4 0 
21 469 Schöttle, Daniel Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M2090 11 2 1 : 4 1 
22 281 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder/Infinex M3579 3 2 1 : 4 4 
23 397 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg M3577 4 2 1 : 4 6 
24 487 Gutmann, Stefan Running Team Ortenau M2092 12 2 1 : 5 0 
25 358 Eith, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald / S M2086 13 2 1 : 5 2 
26 443 Sperrle, Joshua VfL Sindelfingen MJB97 1 2 1 : 5 9 
27 482 Görzen, Alexander LG Steinach M2086 14 2 2 : 0 8 
28 305 Dr. Nagel, Michael Infinex Group 1 M4568 1 2 2 : 1 5 
29 488 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M3575 5 2 2 : 1 9 
30 433 Idalecio, Ferreirai Vfl Ostelsheim M4565 2 2 2 : 2 5 
31 347 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4071 2 2 2 : 3 4 
32 297 Bauer, Lucas FSV Schwenningen MJA96 6 2 2 : 3 6 
33 465 Schlechter, Jan ALZ Sigmaringen M2087 15 2 2 : 3 7 
34 296 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 3 2 2 : 4 2 
35 432 Tiburski, Timo VfL Freudenstadt M2093 16 2 2 : 5 6 
36 411 Sum, Karl-Heinz SV Schapbach M5063 1 2 3 : 0 6 
37 423 Giering, Markus TV Dornstetten M2085 17 2 3 : 1 1 
38 466 Sattler, Rainer TSV Kuppingen M2085 18 2 3 : 1 7 
39 456 Buchfink, Julius TV Dornstetten MJA96 7 2 3 : 1 9 
40 256 Gonzalez, Jonay Spain M2088 19 2 3 : 2 3 
41 502 Zimmermann, Leander TSV Rottweil M1599 1 2 3 : 3 5 
42 270 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder 2 M3083 3 2 3 : 3 7 
43 357 Schmider, Wolfram LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4568 4 2 3 : 4 0 
44 462 Juncker, Norman TV Biberach M1599 2 2 3 : 4 4 
45 398 Lehr , Nico Skiclub Loßburg M1599 3 2 3 : 4 5 
46 485 Ohngemach, Uli SC Neubulach M4568 5 2 3 : 4 9 
47 410 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M5558 1 2 3 : 5 0 
48 436 Bötel, Sven M3579 6 2 3 : 5 6 
49 486 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 20 2 4 : 2 1 
50 361 Paschke, Alexander LG Winterlingen M4070 3 2 4 : 2 2 
51 395 Holzapfel , Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1599 4 2 4 : 2 3 
52 321 Walz, Siggi LAV STW Tübingen M5558 2 2 4 : 2 9 
53 344 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2091 21 2 4 : 3 0 
53 481 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3083 4 2 4 : 3 0 
55 510 Buck, Karl-Heinz LT Herrenzimmern M5558 3 2 4 : 3 6 
56 244 Müller, Jonas TV Dornstetten M2094 22 2 4 : 4 5 
57 495 Seeger, Matthias Glatten M4568 6 2 4 : 5 7 
58 254 Marquedant, Dominic Freiburg M2087 23 2 5 : 1 0 
59 484 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3080 5 2 5 : 1 1 
60 480 Mutschler, Raphael Unteriflingen M2093 24 2 5 : 1 2 
61 257 Prunster, Mike Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M4072 4 2 5 : 2 4 
62 501 Haralambidis, Konstantinos Kreissparkasse Rottweil M5060 2 2 5 : 4 2 
63 508 Stangl, Kai SG Schramberg MJB98 2 2 5 : 4 7 
64 497 Käshammer, Roland TV Kappelrodeck M6052 1 2 5 : 5 1 
65 472 Elischer, Justin Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M1400 1 2 5 : 5 8 
66 513 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 5 2 6 : 0 9 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

67 470 Wörner, Holger Jettingen M5062 3 2 6 : 2 4 
68 332 Dausch, Hans LC Waldachtal M6052 2 2 6 : 4 1 
69 464 Andemeskel, Tesfu Dorfkinder M2088 25 2 6 : 4 9 
70 351 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 7 2 6 : 5 0 
71 271 Fahrner, Adrian Dorfkinder 2 M1599 5 2 6 : 5 4 
72 490 Moser, Sebastian Running Team Ortenau M1599 6 2 6 : 5 5 
73 274 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder 3 M2090 26 2 7 : 0 0 
74 311 Narr, Benjamin Infinex Group 1 M2091 27 2 7 : 0 2 
75 503 Braun, Christoph Dorfkinder M2093 28 2 7 : 0 4 
76 370 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 4 2 7 : 0 5 
77 302 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5559 4 2 7 : 0 6 
78 343 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 7 2 7 : 0 8 
79 290 Kries, Mario Förderverein Gymnasium M4074 6 2 7 : 1 9 
80 479 Dommen, Sven-Jörg Running Team Ortenau M4074 7 2 7 : 2 2 
81 394 Eberhard , Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1400 2 2 7 : 2 3 
82 494 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen M6051 3 2 7 : 2 4 
83 417 Bauermeister, Kim TSV Riedlingen M4070 8 2 7 : 2 6 
84 252 Mayer, Christian Gültstein M3576 8 2 7 : 3 2 
85 265 Dold, Hubert - M3575 9 2 7 : 3 5 
86 260 Springmann, Walter Dornstetten M5061 5 2 7 : 4 1 
87 441 Spatzier, Carsten M4071 9 2 7 : 4 5 
88 362 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6050 4 2 7 : 4 9 
89 431 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt M2091 29 2 7 : 5 6 
90 318 Ziller, Klaus LAC Degerloch M5556 5 2 7 : 5 7 
91 392 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg M1400 3 2 8 : 0 0 
92 374 Hartle, Moritz Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M3577 10 2 8 : 0 3 
93 283 Celan, Hüseyin farbtex M3579 11 2 8 : 0 4 
94 505 Braun, Ewald Dorfkinder M5062 6 2 8 : 0 6 
95 360 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6050 5 2 8 : 0 7 
96 461 Rupp, Peter TSV Willsbach M5559 6 2 8 : 1 2 
97 247 Gässler, Roland TV Dornstetten M5063 7 2 8 : 1 6 
98 512 Eberhardt, Maik SV Weiden M3575 12 2 8 : 1 7 
99 474 Gogel, Matthias Aach M2093 30 2 8 : 3 0 

100 477 Oberle, Klaus LG Geroldseck Lahr M5060 8 2 8 : 3 4 
101 295 Kaupp, Andreas Freizeitvolleyball M4074 10 2 8 : 3 5 
102 507 Schleeh, Moritz Dorfkinder M2094 31 2 8 : 4 3 
103 475 Kläger, Andreas Aach M2091 32 2 8 : 4 5 
104 299 Fabisch, Michael FSV Schwenningen M5559 7 2 9 : 0 1 
105 493 Beuter, Paul SG Empfingen M5557 8 2 9 : 0 5 
106 406 Mai, Alfons SV Dießen M5555 9 2 9 : 1 9 
107 366 Bormann , Felix Oest Mineralölwerk M2093 33 2 9 : 2 2 
107 367 Gentner , Nico Oest Mineralölwerk M3082 6 2 9 : 2 2 
109 275 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder 3 M3575 13 2 9 : 2 6 
110 368 Maier , Bernd Oest Mineralölwerk M4070 11 2 9 : 4 2 
111 393 Bukenberger , Bernd Skiclub Loßburg M4568 8 2 9 : 4 7 
112 509 Schwenk, Martin Sportfreunde Aach M4566 9 2 9 : 5 1 
113 309 Hirmer, Thomas Infinex Group 2 M4070 12 2 9 : 5 4 
114 405 Kienzler, Tobias Spvgg Grömbach M3084 7 2 9 : 5 7 
115 418 Banholzer, Ralf TSV Rottweil M4070 13 2 9 : 5 8 
116 499 Blessing, Walter FC Unterkirnach M7539 1 3 0 : 0 9 
117 288 Dopffel, Martin Förderverein Gymnasium M6054 6 3 0 : 1 5 
118 396 Ketterer , Michael Skiclub Loßburg M4566 10 3 0 : 2 3 
119 273 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder 4 M2094 34 3 0 : 3 5 
120 294 Maßer , Oliver Freizeitvolleyball M3080 8 3 0 : 3 9 
121 310 Krasniqi, Ragip Infinex Group 2 M4569 11 3 0 : 4 9 
122 440 Sanislo, Mathias M4568 12 3 0 : 5 3 
123 303 Moosmann, Edgar Hau-Ruck Dornhan M7044 1 3 1 : 0 1 
124 504 Cwielong, Maik Dorfkinder M2094 35 3 1 : 1 8 
125 289 Hannich, Tobias Förderverein Gymnasium M3576 14 3 1 : 1 9 
126 363 Antoni, Peter LT Sulz am Eck M4568 13 3 1 : 2 3 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
127 463 Hebert, Roman TSV Freudenstadt / Judo M3577 15 3 1 : 4 2 
128 308 Hartl, Martin Infinex Group 3 M4070 14 3 2 : 1 1 
129 284 Randecker, Robin farbtex M3579 16 3 2 : 1 4 
130 498 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder M2093 36 3 3 : 0 0 
131 314 Hefter, Uwe just for fun M5558 10 3 3 : 1 1 
132 428 Ininger, Alfons VfL Freudenstadt M6050 7 3 3 : 2 2 
133 438 Nock, Ernst M4569 14 3 4 : 2 1 
134 304 Dombek, Martin Infinex Group 3 M3084 9 3 4 : 5 0 
135 414 Stangl, Rolf TSV Aichhalden M5061 9 3 5 : 2 4 
136 496 Brenner, Achim LC Waldachtal M5060 10 3 5 : 5 4 
137 277 Mielenz, Wilhelm Dorfkinder 4 M2090 37 3 6 : 1 1 
138 375 Schuster, Tim Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M2094 38 3 6 : 1 4 
139 457 Ludmann, Alexandr M3082 10 3 7 : 1 0 
140 268 Al Masri, Mohamed Dorfkinder 4 M3082 11 3 9 : 1 6 
141 376 Rouss, Karl-Otto SF Göttelfingen M5555 11 4 3 : 4 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 415 Marxen, Kerstin TSV Gomaringen W2085 1 2 2 : 2 6 
2 491 Moser, Valerie Running Team Ortenau WJB98 1 2 3 : 2 9 
3 489 Utz, Verena Running Team Ortenau W3084 1 2 4 : 3 7 
4 500 Müller, Britta LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald W5062 1 2 5 : 0 4 
5 365 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 2 2 5 : 1 5 
6 416 Bauermeister, Daniela TSV Riedlingen W3579 1 2 6 : 1 5 
7 412 Sum, Larissa SV Schapbach W2094 3 2 6 : 4 0 
8 331 Bohnet , Julia LC Waldachtal W1400 1 2 7 : 2 6 
9 255 Burkard, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald W2092 4 2 8 : 0 5 

10 293 Kaupp, Hanna Freizeitvolleyball W4074 1 2 8 : 3 7 
11 483 Ohngemach, Birgit SC Neubulach W4568 1 2 8 : 5 2 
12 313 Burrer, Birgit just for fun W5062 2 2 9 : 0 6 
13 413 Mehn, Carole Team Haloa W3082 2 2 9 : 1 1 
14 291 Schwenk, Julia Förderverein Gymnasium W2086 5 3 0 : 1 4 
15 306 Dr. Nagel, Melanie Infinex Group 1 W3578 2 3 0 : 4 7 
16 458 Müller, Hanna TSV Rottweil W2093 6 3 2 : 0 1 
17 471 Wörner, Andrea Jettingen W4569 2 3 2 : 2 2 
18 279 Schwenk, Monja Dorfkinder 1 W2094 7 3 2 : 3 4 
19 298 Fabisch, Leonie FSV Schwenningen W2093 8 3 2 : 5 7 
20 282 Laug, Daniela Dornstetten W3575 3 3 2 : 5 8 
21 511 Buck, Lucia LT Herrenzimmern W5060 3 3 3 : 3 1 
22 473 Schelling, Vanessa Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette WJA95 1 3 6 : 1 5 
23 278 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder 2 WJA96 2 3 6 : 3 4 
24 369 Meyer , Daniela Oest Mineralölwerk W2085 9 3 8 : 2 3 
25 280 Stöhr, Josephine Dorfkinder 3 W2086 10 3 8 : 2 6 
26 307 Edelmann, Sigrid Infinex Group 2 W4568 3 3 8 : 4 8 
27 312 Neeser, Cornelia Infinex Group 3 W3575 4 3 9 : 1 7 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M Schüler A14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 472 Elischer, Justin Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M1400 1 2 5 : 5 8 
2 394 Eberhard , Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1400 2 2 7 : 2 3 
3 392 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg M1400 3 2 8 : 0 0 
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Adventslauf 2014 - Dornstetten



Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W Schüler A14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 331 Bohnet , Julia LC Waldachtal W1400 1 2 7 : 2 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M Schüler A15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 502 Zimmermann, Leander TSV Rottweil M1599 1 2 3 : 3 5 
2 462 Juncker, Norman TV Biberach M1599 2 2 3 : 4 4 
3 398 Lehr , Nico Skiclub Loßburg M1599 3 2 3 : 4 5 
4 395 Holzapfel , Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1599 4 2 4 : 2 3 
5 271 Fahrner, Adrian Dorfkinder 2 M1599 5 2 6 : 5 4 
6 490 Moser, Sebastian Running Team Ortenau M1599 6 2 6 : 5 5 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M Jugend B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 443 Sperrle, Joshua VfL Sindelfingen MJB97 1 2 1 : 5 9 
2 508 Stangl, Kai SG Schramberg MJB98 2 2 5 : 4 7 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W Jugend B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 491 Moser, Valerie Running Team Ortenau WJB98 1 2 3 : 2 9 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 353 Messmer, Dennis LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 1 1 9 : 2 3 
2 359 Kessler, Christoph LG Region Karlsruhe MJA95 2 2 0 : 2 7 
3 355 Müller, Fabian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 3 2 1 : 0 4 
4 350 Klumpp, Axel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald MJA95 4 2 1 : 1 0 
5 430 Müller, Nathan VfL Freudenstadt MJA95 5 2 1 : 1 8 
6 297 Bauer, Lucas FSV Schwenningen MJA96 6 2 2 : 3 6 
7 456 Buchfink, Julius TV Dornstetten MJA96 7 2 3 : 1 9 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W Jugend A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 473 Schelling, Vanessa Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette WJA95 1 3 6 : 1 5 
2 278 Noll, Regina Dorfkinder 2 WJA96 2 3 6 : 3 4 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 349 Karus, Benedikt LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 1 1 8 : 3 2 
2 356 Pütsch, Alexander LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2087 2 1 9 : 4 3 
3 345 Braun, Sebastian LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2094 3 2 0 : 3 8 
4 348 Holocher, Nils LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2089 4 2 0 : 5 3 
5 506 Loy, Rico LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2086 5 2 0 : 5 4 
6 352 Lindenmayer, Moritz LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2092 6 2 1 : 0 0 
6 354 Müller, Manuel LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2090 6 2 1 : 0 0 
8 478 Gerstner, Marius LAG Obere Murg M2092 8 2 1 : 1 9 
9 276 Meresi, Merhawi Dorfkinder 1 M2090 9 2 1 : 3 5 

10 269 Beyene, Hagos Dorfkinder 1 M2093 10 2 1 : 4 0 
11 469 Schöttle, Daniel Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M2090 11 2 1 : 4 1 
12 487 Gutmann, Stefan Running Team Ortenau M2092 12 2 1 : 5 0 
13 358 Eith, Raphael LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald / S M2086 13 2 1 : 5 2 
14 482 Görzen, Alexander LG Steinach M2086 14 2 2 : 0 8 
15 465 Schlechter, Jan ALZ Sigmaringen M2087 15 2 2 : 3 7 
16 432 Tiburski, Timo VfL Freudenstadt M2093 16 2 2 : 5 6 
17 423 Giering, Markus TV Dornstetten M2085 17 2 3 : 1 1 
18 466 Sattler, Rainer TSV Kuppingen M2085 18 2 3 : 1 7 
19 256 Gonzalez, Jonay Spain M2088 19 2 3 : 2 3 
20 486 Walter, Tobias Running Team Ortenau M2089 20 2 4 : 2 1 
21 344 Benitz, Timo LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M2091 21 2 4 : 3 0 
22 244 Müller, Jonas TV Dornstetten M2094 22 2 4 : 4 5 
23 254 Marquedant, Dominic Freiburg M2087 23 2 5 : 1 0 
24 480 Mutschler, Raphael Unteriflingen M2093 24 2 5 : 1 2 
25 464 Andemeskel, Tesfu Dorfkinder M2088 25 2 6 : 4 9 
26 274 Jooß, Lukas Dorfkinder 3 M2090 26 2 7 : 0 0 
27 311 Narr, Benjamin Infinex Group 1 M2091 27 2 7 : 0 2 
28 503 Braun, Christoph Dorfkinder M2093 28 2 7 : 0 4 
29 431 Tiburski, Marc VfL Freudenstadt M2091 29 2 7 : 5 6 
30 474 Gogel, Matthias Aach M2093 30 2 8 : 3 0 
31 507 Schleeh, Moritz Dorfkinder M2094 31 2 8 : 4 3 
32 475 Kläger, Andreas Aach M2091 32 2 8 : 4 5 
33 366 Bormann , Felix Oest Mineralölwerk M2093 33 2 9 : 2 2 
34 273 Illiger, Martin Dorfkinder 4 M2094 34 3 0 : 3 5 
35 504 Cwielong, Maik Dorfkinder M2094 35 3 1 : 1 8 
36 498 Ott, Johannes Dorfkinder M2093 36 3 3 : 0 0 
37 277 Mielenz, Wilhelm Dorfkinder 4 M2090 37 3 6 : 1 1 
38 375 Schuster, Tim Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M2094 38 3 6 : 1 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 415 Marxen, Kerstin TSV Gomaringen W2085 1 2 2 : 2 6 
2 365 Müller, Larissa MTG Mannheim W2092 2 2 5 : 1 5 
3 412 Sum, Larissa SV Schapbach W2094 3 2 6 : 4 0 
4 255 Burkard, Elena LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald W2092 4 2 8 : 0 5 
5 291 Schwenk, Julia Förderverein Gymnasium W2086 5 3 0 : 1 4 
6 458 Müller, Hanna TSV Rottweil W2093 6 3 2 : 0 1 
7 279 Schwenk, Monja Dorfkinder 1 W2094 7 3 2 : 3 4 
8 298 Fabisch, Leonie FSV Schwenningen W2093 8 3 2 : 5 7 
9 369 Meyer , Daniela Oest Mineralölwerk W2085 9 3 8 : 2 3 

10 280 Stöhr, Josephine Dorfkinder 3 W2086 10 3 8 : 2 6 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 346 Giering, Tobias LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3082 1 1 9 : 5 8 
2 467 Schmid, Benjamin Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M3084 2 2 1 : 0 5 
3 270 Brüstle, Marc Dorfkinder 2 M3083 3 2 3 : 3 7 
4 481 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3083 4 2 4 : 3 0 
5 484 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3080 5 2 5 : 1 1 
6 367 Gentner , Nico Oest Mineralölwerk M3082 6 2 9 : 2 2 
7 405 Kienzler, Tobias Spvgg Grömbach M3084 7 2 9 : 5 7 
8 294 Maßer , Oliver Freizeitvolleyball M3080 8 3 0 : 3 9 
9 304 Dombek, Martin Infinex Group 3 M3084 9 3 4 : 5 0 

10 457 Ludmann, Alexandr M3082 10 3 7 : 1 0 
11 268 Al Masri, Mohamed Dorfkinder 4 M3082 11 3 9 : 1 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 489 Utz, Verena Running Team Ortenau W3084 1 2 4 : 3 7 
2 413 Mehn, Carole Team Haloa W3082 2 2 9 : 1 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 492 Göpfert, Thomas Sport-Klos.de Team M3579 1 2 0 : 3 2 
2 399 Reichert , Holger Skiclub Loßburg M3576 2 2 1 : 2 6 
3 281 Lenk, Christian Dorfkinder/Infinex M3579 3 2 1 : 4 4 
4 397 Kopp, Harald Skiclub Loßburg M3577 4 2 1 : 4 6 
5 488 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M3575 5 2 2 : 1 9 
6 436 Bötel, Sven M3579 6 2 3 : 5 6 
7 351 Kuwilsky, Rene LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M3577 7 2 6 : 5 0 
8 252 Mayer, Christian Gültstein M3576 8 2 7 : 3 2 
9 265 Dold, Hubert - M3575 9 2 7 : 3 5 

10 374 Hartle, Moritz Schwarzwaldwerkstatt Dornstette M3577 10 2 8 : 0 3 
11 283 Celan, Hüseyin farbtex M3579 11 2 8 : 0 4 
12 512 Eberhardt, Maik SV Weiden M3575 12 2 8 : 1 7 
13 275 Just, Rajko Dorfkinder 3 M3575 13 2 9 : 2 6 
14 289 Hannich, Tobias Förderverein Gymnasium M3576 14 3 1 : 1 9 
15 463 Hebert, Roman TSV Freudenstadt / Judo M3577 15 3 1 : 4 2 
16 284 Randecker, Robin farbtex M3579 16 3 2 : 1 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 416 Bauermeister, Daniela TSV Riedlingen W3579 1 2 6 : 1 5 
2 306 Dr. Nagel, Melanie Infinex Group 1 W3578 2 3 0 : 4 7 
3 282 Laug, Daniela Dornstetten W3575 3 3 2 : 5 8 
4 312 Neeser, Cornelia Infinex Group 3 W3575 4 3 9 : 1 7 
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Adventslauf 2014 - Dornstetten



Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 266 Baala, Samir F 67400 Illkirch M4074 1 1 9 : 4 7 
2 347 Gigl, Thomas LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4071 2 2 2 : 3 4 
3 361 Paschke, Alexander LG Winterlingen M4070 3 2 4 : 2 2 
4 257 Prunster, Mike Laufladen-Stuttgart.de M4072 4 2 5 : 2 4 
5 513 Seeger, Joachim VfL Freudenstadt M4071 5 2 6 : 0 9 
6 290 Kries, Mario Förderverein Gymnasium M4074 6 2 7 : 1 9 
7 479 Dommen, Sven-Jörg Running Team Ortenau M4074 7 2 7 : 2 2 
8 417 Bauermeister, Kim TSV Riedlingen M4070 8 2 7 : 2 6 
9 441 Spatzier, Carsten M4071 9 2 7 : 4 5 

10 295 Kaupp, Andreas Freizeitvolleyball M4074 10 2 8 : 3 5 
11 368 Maier , Bernd Oest Mineralölwerk M4070 11 2 9 : 4 2 
12 309 Hirmer, Thomas Infinex Group 2 M4070 12 2 9 : 5 4 
13 418 Banholzer, Ralf TSV Rottweil M4070 13 2 9 : 5 8 
14 308 Hartl, Martin Infinex Group 3 M4070 14 3 2 : 1 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 293 Kaupp, Hanna Freizeitvolleyball W4074 1 2 8 : 3 7 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 305 Dr. Nagel, Michael Infinex Group 1 M4568 1 2 2 : 1 5 
2 433 Idalecio, Ferreirai Vfl Ostelsheim M4565 2 2 2 : 2 5 
3 296 Bauer, Christoph FSV Schwenningen M4566 3 2 2 : 4 2 
4 357 Schmider, Wolfram LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald M4568 4 2 3 : 4 0 
5 485 Ohngemach, Uli SC Neubulach M4568 5 2 3 : 4 9 
6 495 Seeger, Matthias Glatten M4568 6 2 4 : 5 7 
7 343 Talmon, Stephan LG Calw M4567 7 2 7 : 0 8 
8 393 Bukenberger , Bernd Skiclub Loßburg M4568 8 2 9 : 4 7 
9 509 Schwenk, Martin Sportfreunde Aach M4566 9 2 9 : 5 1 

10 396 Ketterer , Michael Skiclub Loßburg M4566 10 3 0 : 2 3 
11 310 Krasniqi, Ragip Infinex Group 2 M4569 11 3 0 : 4 9 
12 440 Sanislo, Mathias M4568 12 3 0 : 5 3 
13 363 Antoni, Peter LT Sulz am Eck M4568 13 3 1 : 2 3 
14 438 Nock, Ernst M4569 14 3 4 : 2 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 483 Ohngemach, Birgit SC Neubulach W4568 1 2 8 : 5 2 
2 471 Wörner, Andrea Jettingen W4569 2 3 2 : 2 2 
3 307 Edelmann, Sigrid Infinex Group 2 W4568 3 3 8 : 4 8 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 411 Sum, Karl-Heinz SV Schapbach M5063 1 2 3 : 0 6 
2 501 Haralambidis, Konstantinos Kreissparkasse Rottweil M5060 2 2 5 : 4 2 
3 470 Wörner, Holger Jettingen M5062 3 2 6 : 2 4 
4 370 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach M5061 4 2 7 : 0 5 
5 260 Springmann, Walter Dornstetten M5061 5 2 7 : 4 1 
6 505 Braun, Ewald Dorfkinder M5062 6 2 8 : 0 6 
7 247 Gässler, Roland TV Dornstetten M5063 7 2 8 : 1 6 
8 477 Oberle, Klaus LG Geroldseck Lahr M5060 8 2 8 : 3 4 
9 414 Stangl, Rolf TSV Aichhalden M5061 9 3 5 : 2 4 

10 496 Brenner, Achim LC Waldachtal M5060 10 3 5 : 5 4 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 500 Müller, Britta LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald W5062 1 2 5 : 0 4 
2 313 Burrer, Birgit just for fun W5062 2 2 9 : 0 6 
3 511 Buck, Lucia LT Herrenzimmern W5060 3 3 3 : 3 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 410 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M5558 1 2 3 : 5 0 
2 321 Walz, Siggi LAV STW Tübingen M5558 2 2 4 : 2 9 
3 510 Buck, Karl-Heinz LT Herrenzimmern M5558 3 2 4 : 3 6 
4 302 Gürsching, Werner GSV Rottenburg/N M5559 4 2 7 : 0 6 
5 318 Ziller, Klaus LAC Degerloch M5556 5 2 7 : 5 7 
6 461 Rupp, Peter TSV Willsbach M5559 6 2 8 : 1 2 
7 299 Fabisch, Michael FSV Schwenningen M5559 7 2 9 : 0 1 
8 493 Beuter, Paul SG Empfingen M5557 8 2 9 : 0 5 
9 406 Mai, Alfons SV Dießen M5555 9 2 9 : 1 9 

10 314 Hefter, Uwe just for fun M5558 10 3 3 : 1 1 
11 376 Rouss, Karl-Otto SF Göttelfingen M5555 11 4 3 : 4 6 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 497 Käshammer, Roland TV Kappelrodeck M6052 1 2 5 : 5 1 
2 332 Dausch, Hans LC Waldachtal M6052 2 2 6 : 4 1 
3 494 Jüngling, Frank SG Empfingen M6051 3 2 7 : 2 4 
4 362 Bantle, Georg LT Bösingen M6050 4 2 7 : 4 9 
5 360 Paschke, Arnold LG Winterlingen M6050 5 2 8 : 0 7 
6 288 Dopffel, Martin Förderverein Gymnasium M6054 6 3 0 : 1 5 
7 428 Ininger, Alfons VfL Freudenstadt M6050 7 3 3 : 2 2 
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Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 303 Moosmann, Edgar Hau-Ruck Dornhan M7044 1 3 1 : 0 1 

Hauptlauf 6600m  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 499 Blessing, Walter FC Unterkirnach M7539 1 3 0 : 0 9 
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